
HDG Reps 2016-2017

Club Name Telephone Mobile

Maxine Gibbs 01502 715916 07534 959699

01953 498705 07776 168273

Terry Ransom 01953 604062 07885 682854

07989 538207

Simon Dye 07795 006599

Lucy Kershaw 07786 014610

Evergreens Nicola Robinson

Stuart Peters 07584 054075

Alison Seymour 07824 333585

Hornets Vicky Crawford                                                    01502 710482 07759 776205

07739 632523

07771 567217

Norfolk Nomads 01603 462345 07963 975103

North Norfolk 07584 300238

Norwich City 07798 862956 

Norwich Dragons 07762 825418

Pelicans 01553 842377 07717 340014

Katie Lake 01603 308014 07786 644569

Barry Reynolds 01842 751992 07939 064074

UEA M Alex Sharpe 07511 156513

UEA W 07964 457228

Vicky Mitchell 01362 821053 07786 850252

Yarmouth Chris Williamson 01493 780525

Beccles

Breckland Kirstie Shaw

Broadland 

Carrow Katy Harris

Dereham

Diss

Harleston

Herlings

Loddon Katie Gedge

Lowestoft Railway Gary Bloodworth

Roger Hibbins

Helen Wickes

Ali Wardale

Angela Murgatroyd

Charlie Lankfer 

Reepham

Thetford

Victoria Boulton

Watton 



Email

katy@fit4office.co.uk

stuartpeters66@sky.com

drive121@aol.com

roger11@ntlworld.com

angelam720@gmail.com

barry.reynolds39@yahoo.co.uk

mentalmadmax@hotmail.co.uk

kjshaw1970@aol.com

terryransom@hotmail.co.uk

simesdye@icloud.com

lkershaw@talktalk.net

moulton.nicola@gmail.com

ali.hoyte@gmail.com

victoria_reeve@hotmail.com
k_konieczny@hotmail.com

h.wickes@hotmail.com

aliwardale@aol.com

charles.lankfer@gleadell.co.uk

klake@reephamhigh.com

secretaryueamenshockey@gmail.com

v.boulton@uea.ac.uk 

victoria.mitchell@btinternet.com

leaverwilliamson@aol.com
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